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Name. Office.
Date ol
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Appoint-
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Serviceon

March 31,
1906.
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to in
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Grade.—From £135 to £150, by Thiree Annual Increments of £5 each—continued.Letter-carriers, F:'IRST
y. m. d. £

2/1/79 27 2 30 150
1/9/81 24 7 0 150
1/9/81 24 7 0 150
26/10/82 23 5 6 150
1/11/83 22 5 0 150
1/7/84 21 9 0 150
1/9/82 23 7 0 150
1/4/86 20 0 0 150
21/1/87 19 2 11 150
1/4/87 19 0 0 150
1/5/79 18 1 1 150 Dispensed with, 3rd Oct.,
1/4/91 15 0 0 150 1882; reappointed, 1st
1/7/87 18 9 0 145 June, 1883. Resigned,
1/8/86 19 8 0 150 14th Dec, 1884; re-
23/7/88 17 8 9 150 appointed, 13th Feb.,

1893.
10/9/90 15 6 21 150 From 10th Sept., 1906,
14/10/89 16 5 18 150
1/5/90 15 11 0 145
1/3/91 15 1 0 145
9/6/92 13 9 22 140 From 1st July, 1906.
12/12/92 13 3 20 140 From 12fch Dec, 1906.
12/12/91 14 3 20 140
5/3/90 16 0 27 140
12/1/93 13 2 20 140 From 12th Jan., 1907.
10/1/93 13 2 22 135
8/12/91 14 3 24 135
26/12/92 13 3 5 135
1/2/95 11 2 0 135
1/6/93 12 10 0 135
1/5/94 11 11 0 135
1/8/93 12 8 0 135
1/1/95 11 3 0 135
16/4/95 10 11 15 135
13/2/95 10 1 14 135
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Haraie, J. P.
Paterson, G. S.
Johnston, J. H.
Bellingbam, W. ..
Mulrooney, W. J. ..
Shoard, E. H.
Evans, W. E.
Houohen, J. H.
Oarriok, F. H.
Abercrombie, W. A.
Pyson, A. J.
Keast, S. H.
Childerhouse, J. ..
Hannington, G. ..
McArthur, H.

48
51
50
53
43
52
41
43
59
40
52
48
35
35
37

Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-oarrier, Onehunga
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Hamilton
Letter-carrier, Ashburton
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Picton
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Gisborne
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Whangarei
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
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26
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28
29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
82
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Jenkins,W. D.
Hall, J. W.
Gassin, H.
Millar, W. M.
Fowles, H. O.
White, A. J. S.
Fleming, P. P.
Harvey, E.
Coad, A.
Storey, B. F.
Crawford, A.J.
Cassells, B. J.
Miles, A.
McQueen, G. E.
Stubley, C.
Hunter, J.
Connell, W.
Molntosh, F. W. ..

IDiekson, W. .. I

49
33
32
34
50
41
44
37
38
39
38
31
32
29
27
27
29
31
34

Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Hastings
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Masterton
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Gisborne
Letter-carrier, Gisborne
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Hawera
Letter-carrier, Ashburton
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Onehunga
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Oamaru
Letter-carrier, Dunedin. LilETTER-CARRIEHS, SEC'3OND Gbade.—From £105 to £125, by Ome Annual Increment of £10 and Two of £5 eaoh.
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27
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37
38
39
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Gunner, L. E.
Buck, F. L.
Ewbank, F.
Gestro, J. L.
Oooke, J. G.
Ellison, W. J.
Heiford, W.
Aitken, W. S.
Churchill, W. A.
Curtis, C. W.
Plimmer, F. D.
Sullivan, L. M. J...
Edwards, C.
Watson, J.
Bush, F. H.
Auger, C.
Easton, W. T.
Healey, E. A.
Morris, G. L.
Greenwood, J. H. J.
Shorter, W. C. ..
Vincent, R. H.
Carrick, F.
Curran, J. J.
Sinclair, J.
Fryer, S. A.
Thiele, F. C.
Capill, J. L.
Black, T. M.
Stone, W. A.
Hill, J. . •
Lyon, W. F.
Taylor, E. H.
Newick, H. A.
London, J. H.
Parker, F.
Wallace, J. C.
O'Brien, E.
Campbell, D.
Brogan, L. G.

133• 31
31

i 29
27
33
27
30
27

I 28
29

I 33
26

■ 27
25
24I 25; 24

J 26
34

I 25
! 32; 23
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28
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I 27
I 25I 31

31
21
23
26
29
24
32
25
31
34
33

Letter-carrier, Christchuroh
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-oarrier, Palmerston North ..
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Wanganui
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-oarrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Auckland..
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Cambridge
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-oarrier, Auckland
Letter-oarrier, Feilding
Letter-carrier, Hawera
Letter-carrier, Christohurch
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Auokland
Letter-oarrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-oarrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Christchuroh

13/3/99 7 0 19 125 |
15/3/99 7 0 17 125
1/4/01 5 0 0 125
23/4/01 4 11 8 125
1/5/01 4 11 0 125
10/6/01 4 9 21 125
17/10/01 4 5 15 125
28/12/01 4 3 4 125
1/4/02 4 0 0 125
1/4/02 4 0 0 125
1/4/02 4 0 0 125
1/4/02 4 0 0 125
1/6/97 8 10 0 125
1/5/96 9 11 0 125 From 1st May, 1906.
4/9/99 6 6 28 125 From 4th Feb., 1907.
6/11/99 6 4 25 125 From 6th Nov., 1906.
21/7/98 7 8 11 125 From 1st Sept., 1906.
3/5/00 5 10 28 125 i
18/6/97 8 9 13 125
1/9/03 2 7 0 125
1/9/03 2 7 0 125
1/9/03 2 7 0 125
4/10/03 2 5 28 125 From 4th Oot., 1906.
4/10/03 2 5 28 125
4/10/03 2 5 28 125;
1/9/03 2 7 0 125 From 1st Sept., 1906.
1/4/00 6 0 0 120 I
11/5/96 9 10 21 120 From 12thAug., 1906.
5/4/00 5 11 26 120 From 5th April, 1906.
26/8/01 4 7 6 120 iFrom 1st Aug., 1906.
7/12/00 5 3 24 120 From 8th Aug., 1906.
9/8/98 7 7 23 120 From 19th Aug., 1906.
1/2/01 5 2 0 120 From 1st Sept., 1906.
27/2/01 5 12 120 From 1st Sept., 1906.
1/9/04 17 0 120
1/9/04 17 0 120
5/9/04 1 6 26 120 From 5th Sept., 1906.
10/9/00 5 6 21 120 From 10th Sept., 1906.
1/4/01 5 0 0 120 From 1st Oot., 1906.
1/10/04 16 0 120
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